
From: 	 Steve.Wong@faa.gov  
To: 	 Raymond.Sukys@dot.govwyoshioka; leslie.rogers@dot.gov ; Yoshioka, Wayne; Hamayasu, Toru; 

Miyamoto, Faith 
CC: 	 Ron.V.Simpson@faa.gov ; Naomi.Tsuda@faa.gov; Cheryl.Tsutsuse@faa.gov; 

ralph.thompson@faa.gov, benito.deleon@faa.gov, Joseph.Manalili@faa.gov; Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov ; 
debbie.roth@faa.gov; Brian.Armstrong@faa.gov, Mia.Ratcliff@faa.gov ; Hogan, Steven; Dunn, James; 
Mark.McClardy@faa.gov  

Sent: 	 5/10/2010 3:55:47 PM 
Subject: 	 Honolulu Rail FEIS - FAA Comments & Cover letter - Final PDF copy 
Attachments: 	 HNL Admin FEIS Review Comments Letter to Honolulu, 5-10-10 final.pdf 

Aloha Everyone, 

Attached is the pdf final version of the Honolulu Rail FEIS Comments & 
Cover letter from the FAA to CCH. The original letter and cc's are in the 
mail. 

(See attached file: HNL Admin FEIS Review Comments Letter to Honolulu, 
5-10-10 final.pdf) 

Please call me if you have any questions. 

Thank you. 

Steven Wong 
Program Manager 
FAA, Honolulu Airports District Office 
(808) 541-1225 
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